Radius Meeting
Price List
Designed by Wolfgang C.R. Mezger
Effective March 1, 2016
 Effective March 1, 2016
RADIUS MEETING Series
 Specifications . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . 2
 Options . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . 3

TABLE
Freestanding Units Modular Units
ORDERING EXAMPLES       RADIUS MEETING Series
Large Curved Unit — left to right facing
1 RA-5111-R-CH End Leg with Arm - Right Chrome / Grade I  1134
1 RM-9200 Two Seats Grade I 5170
1 RA-5201-CH Ganging Leg Chrome
1 RM-9400-CH 90° Inside Curved Seat Grade I 5573
1 RA-5201-CH Ganging Leg Chrome
1 RM-9300 Three Seats Grade I 7008
1 RA-5201-CH Ganging Leg Chrome
1 RM-9200 Two Seats Grade I 5170
1 RA-5201-CH Ganging Leg Chrome
1 RM-9700-CH 90° Outside Curved Seat Grade I 5174
1 RA-5201-CH Ganging Leg Chrome
1 RM-9700-CH 90° Outside Curved Seat Grade I 5174
1 RA-5201-CH Ganging Leg Chrome
1 RM-9400-CH 90° Inside Curved Seat Grade I 5573
1 RA-5201-CH Ganging Leg Chrome
1 RM-9100 One Seat Grade I 3187
1 RA-5201-CH Ganging Leg Chrome
1 RM-9100 One Seat Grade I 3187
1 RA-5121-L-AY-CH End Leg with Pivoting Tablet on Arm - Left Chrome / Grade I 1452
   Total - GRADE I  $  50,866
383
5
383
383
383
383
383
383
383
ORDERING EXAMPLES       RADIUS MEETING Series
Straight Two One Seat with Arms on Legs — left to right facing
1 RA-5111-R-CH End Leg with Arm - Right Chrome / Grade I  1134
1 RM-9100 One Seat Grade I 3187
1 RA-5201-CH Ganging Leg Chrome
1 RM-9100 One Seat Grade I 3187
1 RA-5111-L-CH End Leg with Arm - Left Chrome / Grade I  1134
   Total - GRADE I $  9,025
Straight Two Two Seats — left to right facing
1 RA-5101-R-CH End Leg - Right Chrome
1 RM-9200 Two Seats Grade I 5170
1 RA-5201-CH Ganging Leg Chrome
1 RM-9200 Two Seats Grade I 5170
1 RA-5101-L-CH End Leg - Left Chrome
   Total - GRADE I $  11,403
L-Shaped Unit — left to right facing
1 RA-5111-R-CH End Leg with Arm - Right Chrome / Grade I  1134
1 RM-9200 Two Seats Grade I 5170
1 RA-5201-CH Ganging Leg Chrome
1 RM-9400 90° Inside Curved Seat Grade I 5573
1 RA-5201-CH Ganging Leg Chrome
1 RM-9200 Two Seats Grade I 5170
1 RA-5101-L-CH End Leg - Left Chrome
1 RA-4420-L-AY-CH Half Round End Table - Left Connection  Acrylic / Chrome 563
   Total - GRADE I $  18,716
383
340
383
340
6
383
340
383
  Dimensions  inches   centimeters
Item Description Info w d h w d h
RM-9100 One Seat  Overall 31 1/2 34  41 3/8 80 86.4 105.1
  Inside 31 1/2 21 1/2 26 1/4 80 54.5 66.7
  Seat   16 1/2   42
  Yardage (54")       4 yds (96 sq ft) / Back only 2 3/4 yds (66 sq ft) / Seat only 1 1/4 yds (30 sq ft)
  List Price
  Grades
 COM/COL A B C D E F G H  I J K L
RM-9200 Two Seats Overall 63 34  41 3/8 160 86.4 105.1
  Inside  63 21 1/2 26 1/4 160 54.6  66.7
  Seat    16 1/2   42
  Yardage (54")        6 1/2 yds (156 sq ft) / Back only 4 1/2 yds (108 sq ft) / Seat only 2 1/4 yds (54 sq ft)
  List Price
  Grades
 COM/COL A B C D E F G H  I J K L
RM-9300 Three Seats  Overall 94 1/2 34  41 3/8 240 86.4 105.1
  Inside  94 1/2 21 1/2 26 1/4 240 54.5  66.7
  Seat   16 1/2   42
  Yardage (54")       9 yds (216 sq ft) / Back only 6 yds (144 sq ft) / Seat only 3 yds (72 sq ft)
  List Price
  List Price
  Grades
 COM/COL A B C D E F G H  I J K L
Example:  item number RM-9100 = RM-9100 RADIUS MEETING Series
2143 2259 2375 2491 2607 2723 2839 2955 3071 3187 3303 3419 3535
3469 3658 3847 4036 4225 4414 4603 4792 4981 5170 5359 5548 5737
4659 4920 5181 5442 5703 5964 6225 6486 6747 7008 7269 7530 7791
7
  Dimensions  inches   centimeters